
EPS Granulator

EG
Easy volume reduction

The EPS granulator EG is designed for granu-
lating EPS material and reduce volume in 
ratio 1:3.

This machine is suitable for all kinds of indu-
strial companies and retail stores who have 
bulky EPS waste material. 

The capacity can be adjusted to meet 
individual needs due to the different screen 
sizes.

A timer switches off the machine automati-
cally.

Takes up little space
With low overall height.

Flexible output
Screen size can be changed.

Simple and safe operation
Automatic switch-off.

Technical specifications
Power supply
Motor (kW)
Noise level (dB)
Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Weight (kg)
Filling opening WxH (mm)
Filling height (mm)
Waste density (kg/m3)
Compaction ratio:
Screen 10 mm (m3/h)
Screen 20 mm (m3/h)
Screen 30 mm (m3/h)
Screen 40 mm (m3/h)
Screen 50 mm (m3/h)

3x400V 50Hz 16A
1.5
70 

1005 x 1220 x 2120
235

548 x 552
 1790

<30

3/1
8/3

13/5
18/7
23/9G

RA
_E

G
_G

B.
02

.0
3.

20
10

Easy access to change the bag. Two-shaft rotors efficiently granu-
late the material.

Bramidan A/S
Industrivej 69
DK-6740 Bramming
Tel.  +45 75 17 32 66
Fax  +45 75 17 31 77
E-mail: bramidan@bramidan.dk

www.bramidan.com


