EPS Granulator



EG

Easy volume reduction

The EPS granulator EG is designed for granulating EPS material and reduce volume in ratio 1:3.

This machine is suitable for all kinds of industrial companies and retail stores who have bulky EPS waste material.

The capacity can be adjusted to meet individual needs due to the different screen sizes.

A timer switches off the machine automatically.

- Takes up little space
 With low overall height.
- Flexible output
 Screen size can be changed.
- Simple and safe operation Automatic switch-off.

Technical specifications	
Power supply	3x400V 50Hz 16A
Motor (kW)	1.5
Noise level (dB)	70
Dimensions WxDxH (mm)	1005 x 1220 x 2120
Weight (kg)	235
Filling opening WxH (mm)	548 x 552
Filling height (mm)	1790
Waste density (kg/m3)	<30
Compaction ratio:	
Screen 10 mm (m3/h)	3/1
Screen 20 mm (m3/h)	8/3
Screen 30 mm (m3/h) Screen 30 mm (m3/h) Screen 40 mm (m3/h)	13/5
	18/7
Screen 50 mm (m3/h)	23/9









Easy access to change the bag.



Two-shaft rotors efficiently granulate the material.

Bramidan A/S

Industrivej 69 DK-6740 Bramming Tel. +45 75 17 32 66 Fax +45 75 17 31 77

E-mail: bramidan@bramidan.dk

www.bramidan.com